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SPINNER KNOB ASSEMBLY  # 4504 

 
*Thank you for purchasing our product.* 

*Please read and follow these directions step by step.* 
 
Step 1. Place the spinner knob (REF. # 1) on a lift wheel spoke. Place the backing plate  (REF # 2) 
on the back of the spoke. 
 
Step 2. Insert a bolt  (REF. # 3) through one side adding a stabilizer finger  (REF. # 4) to the 
backside. Finger tighten. 
 
Step 3. Repeat procedure on other end. Tighten both nuts. Spinner knob is now ready to use. 
 
 REF. # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 
 1 4515 SPINNER KNOB 1 
 2 5107 BACKER PLATE 1  
 3 5151 1/4”X 1” BOLT 2 
 4 5106 STABILIZER FINGER 2 
 5 5055 1/4” NUT 2 
 6 5110 7/16” X 2” BOLT 1 
 7 5105 SPINNER KNOB PLATE 1 
        8             5070           3/8” WASHER        1  
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